
Using Twitter for Marketing and Outreach (ALA TechSource Workshop)

Wednesday, October 29, 2014 from 1:30 to 3:00pm Central

City Library Name Library Type Site Coordinator Name Site Coordinator Email

Andrews, TX Andrews County Library Public Liz Stottlemyre lstottlemyre@andrews.lib.tx.us

Arlington, TX Timberview High School School Jennifer Rike jenniferrike@misdmail.org

Cedar Park, TX Cedar Park Public Library Public Julia Mitschke julia.mitschke@cedarparktexas.gov

Cleveland, TX Austin Memorial Library Public Mary Cohn mcohn@clevelandtexas.com

College Station, TX Larry J. Ringer Library Public Jessica Jones jonesj@bryantx.gov

Corpus Christi, TX Bell Library Academic Denise Hyde Denise.Hyde@tamucc.edu

Corpus Christi, TX Ben F. McDonald Public Library Public Dorothea Castanon dorotheac@cctexas.com

Cypress, TX Lone Star College - CyFair Branch Library Academic Tracy Williams tracy.l.williams@Lonestar.edu

Decatur, TX Decatur Public Library Public Pat Peters ppeters@decaturtx.org

El Paso, TX El Paso Public Library Public Patricia L. Hernandez hernandezpl@elpasotexas.gov

Houston, TX UT MD Anderson Cancer Ctr Research Medical Library Other April Aultman Becker avaultman@mdanderson.org

Jacksonville, TX Jacksonville Public Library Public Barbara Crossman director@jacksonvillelibrary.com

Llano, TX Llano County Library Public Tommi Myers llanocountylibrary@yahoo.com

Marshall, TX ETBU Mamye Jarrett Library Academic Elizabeth Ponder eponder@etbu.edu

Mineola, TX Mineola Memorial Library Public Mary Hurley minmemlib@gmail.com

Mount Pleasant, TX Mount Pleasant Public Library Public Helen Thompson hthompson@mpcity.org

Pasadena, TX Pasadena Public Library Public Christina Tam ctam@ci.pasadena.tx.us

San Juan, TX San Juan Memorial Library Public Armandina Sesin sesin@sanjuanlibrary.com
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